
Organised under British Rowing Rules

By Auriol Kensington RC

Results List for

The Hammersmith Head

March 2015

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Chiswick Bridge to

Hammersmith Bridge

Chiswick Bridge to Hammersmith Bridge

Organised under British Rowing Rules

by Auriol Kensington Rowing Club

Incorporating Hammersmith Womens and Juniors Head

Sunday 1st March 2015

 All Crews 
Posn No. Club/Org Category BR ID Run Time Margin

1 1 Thames RC ELI.8+ 439306 10:16.78 -

2 2 Westminster Sch ELI.8+ 438081 10:21.65 4.87

3 6 Thames RC SEN.8+ 439307 10:27.01 10.23

4 5 St Pauls Sch BC SEN.8+ 438346 10:27.02 10.24

5 4 Molesey BC SEN.8+ 434154 10:29.96 13.18

6 16 Royal Shrewsbury Sch IM2.8+ 434298 10:30.80 14.02

7 15 Univ Of London BC IM2.8+ 437165 10:31.15 14.37

8 3 Quintin BC ELI.8+ 434070 10:33.50 16.72

9 8 Kingston RC IM1.8+ 434176 10:34.62 17.84

10 9 Abingdon Sch IM1.8+ 434742 10:37.73 20.95

11 11 Marlow RC SEN.8+ 439671 10:39.04 22.26

12 30 London RC IM3.8+ 437139 10:39.34 22.56

13 47 Latymer Upper Sch J18A.8+ 434032 10:39.45 22.67

14 12 Tyrian Club IM1.8+ 439685 10:42.15 25.37

15 189 Westminster Sch NOV.8+ 438082 10:42.72 25.94

16 18 Molesey BC IM2.8+ 436859 10:44.45 27.67

17 34 London RC IM3.8+ 437148 10:44.51 27.73

18 10 Vesta RC IM1.8+ 438580 10:44.62 27.84

19 17 Shiplake College IM2.8+ 435185 10:45.20 28.42

20 24 Thames RC IM2.8+ 439312 10:45.83 29.05

21 177 Molesey BC MASC.8+ 439512 10:46.27 29.49

22 45 Univ Of London BC IM3.8+ 437164 10:47.74 30.96

23 51 St Edwards Sch Time Only 434937 10:49.70 32.92

24 44 Thames RC IM3.8+ 439314 10:50.43 33.65

25 19 London RC IM2.8+ 437147 10:53.93 37.15

26 52 Bedford Sch J18A.8+ 434999 10:53.97 37.19

27 176 London RC MASC.8+ 438253 10:57.28 40.50

28 55 Kings Coll Sch J18A.8+ 438192 10:57.53 40.75

29 69 Winchester Coll J16A.8+ 438165 10:57.57 40.79

30 48 Lon Oratory Sch J18A.8+ 434101 10:59.79 43.01

31 26 Royal Shrewsbury Sch IM3.8+ 434307 10:59.81 43.03

32 180 Maidstone Invicta MASC.8+ 438286 11:00.69 43.91

33 22 Putney Town RC IM2.8+ 439065 11:01.47 44.69

34 49 Abingdon Sch J18A.8+ 434744 11:01.69 44.91

35 121 Thames RC W.SEN.8+ 438288 11:07.61 50.83

36 7 Crabtree BC SEN.8+ 439913 11:08.05 51.27

37 31 Auriol Kensington IM3.8+ 436807 11:09.56 52.78

38 38 HSBC RC IM3.8+ 438034 11:10.99 54.21

39 116 Reading RC J18A.4X- 437009 11:11.01 54.23

40 13 Quintin BC IM2.8+ 434073 11:11.28 54.50

41 123 Univ Of London BC W.IM1.8+ 434911 11:11.70 54.92

42 37 Kings Coll London IM3.8+ 437966 11:12.50 55.72

43 57 Claires Court Sch J18A.8+ 438036 11:12.53 55.75

44 178 Sons Of The Thames MASC.8+ 438614 11:13.18 56.40

45 124 Molesey BC W.IM1.8+ 436858 11:13.61 56.83

46 27 St Edwards Sch IM3.8+ 434938 11:14.50 57.72

47 35 Marlow RC IM3.8+ 439672 11:15.78 59.00

48 196 Quintin BC MASE.8+ 439111 11:16.14 59.36

49 64 Shiplake College J16A.8+ 435314 11:16.99 1:00.21
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50 70 Kings Coll Sch J16A.8+ 438193 11:17.69 1:00.91

51 224 Westminster Sch J18A.4- 438083 11:19.31 1:02.53

52 68 Dulwich Coll J16A.8+ 438005 11:19.55 1:02.77

53 175 Cygnet RC MASB.8+ 438452 11:19.99 1:03.21

54 25 Hampton School BC IM3.8+ 438034 11:22.58 1:05.80

55 154 Latymer Upper Sch J15A.8+ 434050 11:23.64 1:06.86

56 186 Thames RC NOV.8+ 439124 11:23.84 1:07.06

57 162 Dulwich Coll J15A.8+ 438013 11:24.19 1:07.41

58 134 Tideway Scullers Sch W.IM2.8+ 438183 11:24.82 1:08.04

59 159 St Georges Coll J15A.8+ 434808 11:24.89 1:08.11

60 28 Bedford Sch IM3.8+ 435000 11:25.04 1:08.26

61 23 Cambridge 99 IM2.8+ 439236 11:25.10 1:08.32

62 56 St Pauls Sch BC J18A.8+ 439701 11:26.24 1:09.46

63 29 Shiplake College IM3.8+ 435214 11:28.44 1:11.66

64 32 Putney Town RC IM3.8+ 439069 11:29.32 1:12.54

65 170 Westminster Sch J15A.8+ 438086 11:29.35 1:12.57

66 33 Lea RC IM3.8+ 439313 11:29.57 1:12.79

67 179 Marlow RC MASC.8+ 438961 11:30.71 1:13.93

68 60 Abingdon Sch J16A.8+ 434743 11:30.81 1:14.03

69 61 Emanuel Sch J16A.8+ 434531 11:31.01 1:14.23

70 39 Twickenham RC IM3.8+ 438953 11:31.84 1:15.06

71 155 Lon Oratory Sch J15A.8+ 434102 11:34.78 1:18.00

72 62 Abingdon Sch J16A.8+ 434741 11:35.17 1:18.39

73 128 Lea RC W.IM1.8+ 439178 11:37.25 1:20.47

74 119 American Sch J18A.4X- 437973 11:37.84 1:21.06

75 129 City Of Cambridge W.IM1.8+ 439710 11:37.97 1:21.19

76 140 Univ Of London BC W.IM3.8+ 434912 11:38.45 1:21.67

77 185 Dulwich Coll NOV.8+ 438011 11:38.53 1:21.75

78 122 Mortlake A & A W.IM1.8+ 434505 11:39.47 1:22.69

79 53 Whitgift Sch BC J18A.8+ 438334 11:39.69 1:22.91

80 163 Kings Coll Sch J15A.8+ 439074 11:40.06 1:23.28

81 195 TTR/MAA MASE.8+ 437163 11:40.48 1:23.70

82 182 Sons Of The Thames NOV.8+ 437572 11:40.93 1:24.15

83 126 Thames RC W.IM1.8+ 438289 11:42.35 1:25.57

84 114 Lon Oratory Sch J18A.4X- 434583 11:42.49 1:25.71

85 201 Lady E Holles W.J18.8+ 434228 11:42.96 1:26.18

86 54 Winchester Coll J18A.8+ 438166 11:43.14 1:26.36

87 197 Tideway Scullers Sch MASE.8+ 439385 11:43.79 1:27.01

88 58 Lon Oratory Sch J16A.8+ 434292 11:43.86 1:27.08

89 127 Cantabrigian W.IM1.8+ 438737 11:44.30 1:27.52

90 161 Kingston G Sch J15A.8+ 436476 11:44.96 1:28.18

91 118 Lon Oratory Sch J18A.4X- 434584 11:45.53 1:28.75

92 199 TRC Comp - Panter MASF.8+ 439335 11:46.03 1:29.25

93 50 St Georges Coll J18A.8+ 434806 11:46.09 1:29.31

94 43 London RC IM3.8+ 437145 11:47.04 1:30.26

95 183 Kings Coll London NOV.8+ 437914 11:47.15 1:30.37

96 158 Abingdon Sch J15A.8+ 434738 11:48.16 1:31.38

97 117 American Sch J18A.4X- 438410 11:48.28 1:31.50

98 98 Tideway Scullers Sch J15A.4X+ 438240 11:49.40 1:32.62

99 142 Auriol Kensington W.IM3.8+ 436804 11:49.62 1:32.84

100 190 Vesta RC NOV.8+ 438182 11:50.65 1:33.87

101 206 Lady E Holles W.J16.8+ 434733 11:51.65 1:34.87

102 171 Bedford Sch J15A.8+ 438769 11:52.52 1:35.74

103 231 Latymer Upper Sch W.J18A.4X- 434037 11:53.24 1:36.46

104 137 Vesta RC W.IM2.8+ 438486 11:54.14 1:37.36

105 144 Tethys BC W.IM3.8+ 435951 11:54.38 1:37.60

106 205 Lea RC W.J16.8+ 436058 11:56.35 1:39.57

107 172 Kings Coll Sch J15A.8+ 439075 11:56.57 1:39.79

108 225 Latymer Upper Sch J18A.4+ 434077 11:57.44 1:40.66

109 181 Emanuel Sch NOV.8+ 434412 11:57.67 1:40.89
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110 166 Abingdon Sch J15A.8+ 434739 11:58.32 1:41.54

111 203 Lady E Holles W.J16.8+ 434186 12:00.57 1:43.79

112 130 Reading RC W.IM2.8+ 435237 12:00.91 1:44.13

113 188 Emanuel Sch NOV.8+ 434541 12:00.94 1:44.16

114 211 Mortlake A & A W.MASC.8+ 436377 12:02.95 1:46.17

115 164 Lon Oratory Sch J15A.8+ 434107 12:03.11 1:46.33

116 230 Kings Coll Sch J18A.4+ 439078 12:04.86 1:48.08

117 125 Univ Of London BC W.IM1.8+ 437648 12:05.24 1:48.46

118 151 Barnes Bridge Ladies W.IM3.8+ 439174 12:05.40 1:48.62

119 193 Quintin BC MASE.8+ 438220 12:06.67 1:49.89

120 46 LSE RC IM3.8+ 439912 12:08.27 1:51.49

121 204 St Pauls Girls Sch BC W.J16.8+ 437114 12:08.38 1:51.60

122 152 Lea RC W.IM3.8+ 439308 12:08.58 1:51.80

123 132 Furnivall W.IM2.8+ 436801 12:09.14 1:52.36

124 40 Auriol Kensington IM3.8+ 435860 12:10.08 1:53.30

125 71 Latymer Upper Sch J14A.8X+ 434066 12:10.36 1:53.58

126 169 Dulwich Coll J15A.8+ 438014 12:11.01 1:54.23

127 192 Cygnet RC NOV.8+ 438453 12:11.80 1:55.02

128 227 Emanuel Sch J18A.4+ 434529 12:12.38 1:55.60

129 194 Putney Town RC MASE.8+ 437938 12:12.53 1:55.75

130 131 Mortlake A & A W.IM2.8+ 436543 12:12.81 1:56.03

131 138 Cantabrigian W.IM2.8+ 438738 12:15.09 1:58.31

132 135 Cambridge 99 W.IM2.8+ 438271 12:16.72 1:59.94

133 143 Putney Town RC W.IM3.8+ 435558 12:19.70 2:02.92

134 187 Putney Town RC NOV.8+ 439193 12:20.11 2:03.33

135 200 TSS Comp MASG.8+ 439509 12:21.21 2:04.43

136 145 Reading RC W.IM3.8+ 435238 12:22.68 2:05.90

137 236 Thames RC W.J18A.4X- 435913 12:23.61 2:06.83

138 220 Godolphin Sch W.NOV.8+ 438734 12:23.73 2:06.95

139 88 Latymer Upper Sch W.J14A.8X+ 434068 12:24.06 2:07.28

140 241 Thames RC W.J16A.4X- 435912 12:24.91 2:08.13

141 97 Claires Court Sch J15A.4X+ 438027 12:25.11 2:08.33

142 207 St Georges Coll W.J15.8+ 434818 12:26.41 2:09.63

143 146 Auriol Kensington W.IM3.8+ 436806 12:26.60 2:09.82

144 232 Putney High Sch W.J18A.4X- 434043 12:28.08 2:11.30

145 74 Dulwich Coll J14A.8X+ 437992 12:28.70 2:11.92

146 217 Thames RC W.NOV.8+ 437880 12:28.98 2:12.20

147 77 Kings Coll Sch J14A.8X+ 439082 12:29.72 2:12.94

148 216 TRC/BBL/MAA/KRC/TSS W.MASE.8+ 435817 12:31.38 2:14.60

149 149 Sons Of The Thames W.IM3.8+ 438631 12:33.15 2:16.37

150 65 Abingdon Sch J16A.8+ 434746 12:36.33 2:19.55

151 208 Lady E Holles W.J15.8+ 434187 12:37.10 2:20.32

152 238 Thames Tradesmen W.J18A.4X- 436697 12:41.43 2:24.65

153 160 Shiplake College J15A.8+ 435319 12:41.79 2:25.01

154 76 St Pauls Sch BC J14A.8X+ 438653 12:42.66 2:25.88

155 245 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.4+ 434320 12:44.64 2:27.86

156 100 Whitgift Sch BC J15A.4X+ 438340 12:49.33 2:32.55

157 72 Dulwich Coll J14A.8X+ 437985 12:50.21 2:33.43

158 212 Putney Town RC W.MASC.8+ 438474 12:50.54 2:33.76

159 80 St Pauls Sch BC J14A.8X+ 438654 12:51.78 2:35.00

160 75 Westminster Sch J14A.8X+ 438084 12:53.10 2:36.32

161 139 Lea RC W.IM2.8+ 439310 12:53.51 2:36.73

162 218 Lea RC W.NOV.8+ 439699 12:55.12 2:38.34

163 219 Vesta RC W.NOV.8+ 438512 12:58.97 2:42.19

164 247 St Pauls Girls Sch BC W.J18A.4+ 437112 13:01.26 2:44.48

165 229 Whitgift Sch BC J18A.4+ 438336 13:01.48 2:44.70

166 184 Team Keane NOV.8+ 437976 13:01.91 2:45.13

167 147 Parr S Priory RC W.IM3.8+ 437303 13:02.00 2:45.22

168 173 Lon Oratory Sch J15A.8+ 434289 13:04.48 2:47.70

169 103 Latymer Upper Sch W.J15A.4X+ 436178 13:05.17 2:48.39
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170 209 Kingston G Sch W.J15.8+ 436475 13:05.41 2:48.63

171 73 Claires Court Sch J14A.8X+ 438029 13:06.35 2:49.57

172 243 American Sch W.J16A.4X- 437974 13:08.03 2:51.25

173 250 St Pauls Girls Sch BC W.J18A.4+ 437115 13:08.33 2:51.55

174 234 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.4X- 434321 13:09.69 2:52.91

175 198 Putney Town RC MASF.8+ 438761 13:10.01 2:53.23

176 248 Cantabrigian W.J18A.4+ 438739 13:11.54 2:54.76

177 82 Kings Coll Sch J14A.8X+ 439083 13:12.63 2:55.85

178 102 Putney High Sch W.J15A.4X+ 434041 13:15.72 2:58.94

179 222 Thames RC W.NOV.8+ 437883 13:17.63 3:00.85

180 210 Barnes Bridge Ladies W.MASC.8+ 434547 13:17.92 3:01.14

181 215 Tideway Scullers Sch W.MASE.8+ 435031 13:19.27 3:02.49

182 105 Latymer Upper Sch W.J15A.4X+ 436180 13:19.42 3:02.64

183 249 Latymer Upper Sch W.J18A.4+ 438229 13:20.24 3:03.46

184 99 Claires Court Sch J15A.4X+ 438028 13:21.18 3:04.40

185 214 Mortlake A & A W.MASC.8+ 439689 13:22.02 3:05.24

186 153 Team Keane W.IM3.8+ 439753 13:24.42 3:07.64

187 174 Abingdon Sch J15A.8+ 434740 13:25.69 3:08.91

188 239 Emanuel Sch W.J16A.4X- 434323 13:26.67 3:09.89

189 150 Twickenham RC W.IM3.8+ 439039 13:26.83 3:10.05

190 101 Kings Coll Sch J15A.4X+ 439077 13:28.22 3:11.44

191 89 Emanuel Sch W.J14A.8X+ 434312 13:32.40 3:15.62

192 86 Emanuel Sch J14A.8X+ 438931 13:41.03 3:24.25

193 85 Whitgift Sch BC J14A.8X+ 438339 13:41.27 3:24.49

194 242 St Pauls Girls Sch BC W.J16A.4X- 437113 13:47.30 3:30.52

195 213 Molesey BC W.MASC.8+ 439254 13:48.62 3:31.84

196 90 Putney High Sch W.J14A.8X+ 434340 13:49.69 3:32.91

197 81 Westminster Sch J14A.8X+ 438085 13:49.87 3:33.09

198 106 Claires Court Sch W.J15A.4X+ 438031 13:56.64 3:39.86

199 107 Godolphin Sch W.J15A.4X+ 438732 14:00.29 3:43.51

200 87 Kings Coll Sch J14A.8X+ 439085 14:14.84 3:58.06

201 79 Dulwich Coll J14A.8X+ 437994 14:18.58 4:01.80

202 221 Putney Town RC W.NOV.8+ 439208 14:21.67 4:04.89

203 93 Emanuel Sch W.J14A.8X+ 434313 14:42.69 4:25.91

204 95 Godolphin Sch W.J14A.8X+ 439240 14:54.10 4:37.32

205 94 Putney High Sch W.J14A.8X+ 434344 15:51.86 5:35.08

 14 Eton Coll IM2.8+ 434126 DNS -

 20 Eton Coll IM2.8+ 434130 DNS -

 21 Vesta RC IM2.8+ 438582 DNS -

 36 Royal Shrewsbury Sch IM3.8+ 437921 DNS -

 59 Royal Shrewsbury Sch J16A.8+ 434309 DNS -

 63 Royal Shrewsbury Sch J16A.8+ 434310 DNS -

 66 Shiplake College J16A.8+ 435317 DNS -

 84 Royal Shrewsbury Sch J14A.8X+ 438030 DNS -

 108 Putney High Sch W.J15A.4X+ 434042 DNS -

 111 Claires Court Sch W.J15A.4X+ 438032 DNS -

 115 Shiplake College J18A.4X- 435312 DNS -

 133 HSBC RC W.IM2.8+ 437901 DNS -

 148 Cambridge 99 W.IM3.8+ 438272 DNS -

 157 Royal Shrewsbury Sch J15A.8+ 434572 DNS -

 165 Royal Shrewsbury Sch J15A.8+ 434573 DNS -

 168 Shiplake College J15A.8+ 435321 DNS -

 202 St Edwards Sch W.J18.8+ 436046 DNS -

 223 Thames Tradesmen J18A.4- 436696 DNS -

 226 Royal Shrewsbury Sch J18A.4+ 434308 DNS -

 233 Royal Shrewsbury Sch W.J18A.4X- 434314 DNS -

 235 Kingston G Sch W.J18A.4X- 436076 DNS -

 240 Lady E Holles W.J16A.4X- 434734 DNS -

 246 Shiplake College W.J18A.4+ 435773 DNS -

Timing and Results
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Race 1 ELI.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 1 Thames RC 439306 10:16.78 -

2 2 Westminster Sch 438081 10:21.65 4.87

3 3 Quintin BC 434070 10:33.50 16.72

Race 2 SEN.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 6 Thames RC 439307 10:27.01 -

2 5 St Pauls Sch BC 438346 10:27.02 0.01

3 4 Molesey BC 434154 10:29.96 2.95

4 11 Marlow RC 439671 10:39.04 12.03

5 7 Crabtree BC 439913 11:08.05 41.04

Race 3 IM1.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 8 Kingston RC 434176 10:34.62 -

2 9 Abingdon Sch 434742 10:37.73 3.11

3 12 Tyrian Club 439685 10:42.15 7.53

4 10 Vesta RC 438580 10:44.62 10.00

Race 4 IM2.8+
Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 16 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434298 10:30.80 -

2 15 Univ Of London BC 437165 10:31.15 0.35

3 18 Molesey BC 436859 10:44.45 13.65

4 17 Shiplake College 435185 10:45.20 14.40

5 24 Thames RC 439312 10:45.83 15.03

6 19 London RC 437147 10:53.93 23.13

7 22 Putney Town RC 439065 11:01.47 30.67

8 13 Quintin BC 434073 11:11.28 40.48

9 23 Cambridge 99 439236 11:25.10 54.30

 14 Eton Coll 434126 DNS -

 20 Eton Coll 434130 DNS -

 21 Vesta RC 438582 DNS -

Race 5 IM3.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 30 London RC 437139 10:39.34 -

2 34 London RC 437148 10:44.51 5.17

3 45 Univ Of London BC 437164 10:47.74 8.40

4 44 Thames RC 439314 10:50.43 11.09

5 26 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434307 10:59.81 20.47

6 31 Auriol Kensington 436807 11:09.56 30.22

7 38 HSBC RC 438034 11:10.99 31.65

8 37 Kings Coll London 437966 11:12.50 33.16

9 27 St Edwards Sch 434938 11:14.50 35.16

10 35 Marlow RC 439672 11:15.78 36.44

11 25 Hampton School BC 438034 11:22.58 43.24

12 28 Bedford Sch 435000 11:25.04 45.70

13 29 Shiplake College 435214 11:28.44 49.10

14 32 Putney Town RC 439069 11:29.32 49.98

Timing and Results
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15 33 Lea RC 439313 11:29.57 50.23

16 39 Twickenham RC 438953 11:31.84 52.50

17 43 London RC 437145 11:47.04 1:07.70

18 46 LSE RC 439912 12:08.27 1:28.93

19 40 Auriol Kensington 435860 12:10.08 1:30.74

 36 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 437921 DNS -

Race 6 J18A.8+
Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 47 Latymer Upper Sch 434032 10:39.45 -

2 52 Bedford Sch 434999 10:53.97 14.52

3 55 Kings Coll Sch 438192 10:57.53 18.08

4 48 Lon Oratory Sch 434101 10:59.79 20.34

5 49 Abingdon Sch 434744 11:01.69 22.24

6 57 Claires Court Sch 438036 11:12.53 33.08

7 56 St Pauls Sch BC 439701 11:26.24 46.79

8 53 Whitgift Sch BC 438334 11:39.69 1:00.24

9 54 Winchester Coll 438166 11:43.14 1:03.69

10 50 St Georges Coll 434806 11:46.09 1:06.64

Race 7 J16A.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 69 Winchester Coll 438165 10:57.57 -

2 64 Shiplake College 435314 11:16.99 19.42

3 70 Kings Coll Sch 438193 11:17.69 20.12

4 68 Dulwich Coll 438005 11:19.55 21.98

5 60 Abingdon Sch 434743 11:30.81 33.24

6 61 Emanuel Sch 434531 11:31.01 33.44

7 62 Abingdon Sch 434741 11:35.17 37.60

8 58 Lon Oratory Sch 434292 11:43.86 46.29

9 65 Abingdon Sch 434746 12:36.33 1:38.76

 59 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434309 DNS -

 63 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434310 DNS -

 66 Shiplake College 435317 DNS -

Race 8 J14A.8X+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 71 Latymer Upper Sch 434066 12:10.36 -

2 74 Dulwich Coll 437992 12:28.70 18.34

3 77 Kings Coll Sch 439082 12:29.72 19.36

4 76 St Pauls Sch BC 438653 12:42.66 32.30

5 72 Dulwich Coll 437985 12:50.21 39.85

6 80 St Pauls Sch BC 438654 12:51.78 41.42

7 75 Westminster Sch 438084 12:53.10 42.74

8 73 Claires Court Sch 438029 13:06.35 55.99

9 82 Kings Coll Sch 439083 13:12.63 1:02.27

10 86 Emanuel Sch 438931 13:41.03 1:30.67

11 85 Whitgift Sch BC 438339 13:41.27 1:30.91

12 81 Westminster Sch 438085 13:49.87 1:39.51

13 87 Kings Coll Sch 439085 14:14.84 2:04.48

14 79 Dulwich Coll 437994 14:18.58 2:08.22

 84 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 438030 DNS -

Timing and Results
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Race 9 W.J14A.8X+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 88 Latymer Upper Sch 434068 12:24.06 -

2 89 Emanuel Sch 434312 13:32.40 1:08.34

3 90 Putney High Sch 434340 13:49.69 1:25.63

4 93 Emanuel Sch 434313 14:42.69 2:18.63

5 95 Godolphin Sch 439240 14:54.10 2:30.04

6 94 Putney High Sch 434344 15:51.86 3:27.80

Race 10 J15A.4X+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 98 Tideway Scullers Sch 438240 11:49.40 -

2 97 Claires Court Sch 438027 12:25.11 35.71

3 100 Whitgift Sch BC 438340 12:49.33 59.93

4 99 Claires Court Sch 438028 13:21.18 1:31.78

5 101 Kings Coll Sch 439077 13:28.22 1:38.82

Race 11 W.J15A.4X+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 103 Latymer Upper Sch 436178 13:05.17 -

2 102 Putney High Sch 434041 13:15.72 10.55

3 105 Latymer Upper Sch 436180 13:19.42 14.25

4 106 Claires Court Sch 438031 13:56.64 51.47

5 107 Godolphin Sch 438732 14:00.29 55.12

 108 Putney High Sch 434042 DNS -

 111 Claires Court Sch 438032 DNS -

Race 12 J18A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 116 Reading RC 437009 11:11.01 -

2 119 American Sch 437973 11:37.84 26.83

3 114 Lon Oratory Sch 434583 11:42.49 31.48

4 118 Lon Oratory Sch 434584 11:45.53 34.52

5 117 American Sch 438410 11:48.28 37.27

 115 Shiplake College 435312 DNS -

Race 13 W.SEN.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 121 Thames RC 438288 11:07.61 -

Race 14 W.IM1.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 123 Univ Of London BC 434911 11:11.70 -

2 124 Molesey BC 436858 11:13.61 1.91

3 128 Lea RC 439178 11:37.25 25.55

4 129 City Of Cambridge 439710 11:37.97 26.27

5 122 Mortlake A & A 434505 11:39.47 27.77

6 126 Thames RC 438289 11:42.35 30.65

7 127 Cantabrigian 438737 11:44.30 32.60

8 125 Univ Of London BC 437648 12:05.24 53.54

Timing and Results
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Organised under British Rowing Rules

By Auriol Kensington RC

Results List for

The Hammersmith Head

March 2015

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Chiswick Bridge to

Hammersmith Bridge

Race 15 W.IM2.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 134 Tideway Scullers Sch 438183 11:24.82 -

2 137 Vesta RC 438486 11:54.14 29.32

3 130 Reading RC 435237 12:00.91 36.09

4 132 Furnivall 436801 12:09.14 44.32

5 131 Mortlake A & A 436543 12:12.81 47.99

6 138 Cantabrigian 438738 12:15.09 50.27

7 135 Cambridge 99 438271 12:16.72 51.90

8 139 Lea RC 439310 12:53.51 1:28.69

 133 HSBC RC 437901 DNS -

Race 16 W.IM3.8+
Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 140 Univ Of London BC 434912 11:38.45 -

2 142 Auriol Kensington 436804 11:49.62 11.17

3 144 Tethys BC 435951 11:54.38 15.93

4 151 Barnes Bridge Ladies 439174 12:05.40 26.95

5 152 Lea RC 439308 12:08.58 30.13

6 143 Putney Town RC 435558 12:19.70 41.25

7 145 Reading RC 435238 12:22.68 44.23

8 146 Auriol Kensington 436806 12:26.60 48.15

9 149 Sons Of The Thames 438631 12:33.15 54.70

10 147 Parr S Priory RC 437303 13:02.00 1:23.55

11 153 Team Keane 439753 13:24.42 1:45.97

12 150 Twickenham RC 439039 13:26.83 1:48.38

 148 Cambridge 99 438272 DNS -

Race 17 J15A.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 154 Latymer Upper Sch 434050 11:23.64 -

2 162 Dulwich Coll 438013 11:24.19 0.55

3 159 St Georges Coll 434808 11:24.89 1.25

4 170 Westminster Sch 438086 11:29.35 5.71

5 155 Lon Oratory Sch 434102 11:34.78 11.14

6 163 Kings Coll Sch 439074 11:40.06 16.42

7 161 Kingston G Sch 436476 11:44.96 21.32

8 158 Abingdon Sch 434738 11:48.16 24.52

9 171 Bedford Sch 438769 11:52.52 28.88

10 172 Kings Coll Sch 439075 11:56.57 32.93

11 166 Abingdon Sch 434739 11:58.32 34.68

12 164 Lon Oratory Sch 434107 12:03.11 39.47

13 169 Dulwich Coll 438014 12:11.01 47.37

14 160 Shiplake College 435319 12:41.79 1:18.15

15 173 Lon Oratory Sch 434289 13:04.48 1:40.84

16 174 Abingdon Sch 434740 13:25.69 2:02.05

 157 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434572 DNS -

 165 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434573 DNS -

 168 Shiplake College 435321 DNS -

Race 18 MASB.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 175 Cygnet RC 438452 11:19.99 -

Timing and Results
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Organised under British Rowing Rules

By Auriol Kensington RC

Results List for

The Hammersmith Head

March 2015

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Chiswick Bridge to

Hammersmith Bridge

Race 19 MASC.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 177 Molesey BC 439512 10:46.27 -

2 176 London RC 438253 10:57.28 11.01

3 180 Maidstone Invicta 438286 11:00.69 14.42

4 178 Sons Of The Thames 438614 11:13.18 26.91

5 179 Marlow RC 438961 11:30.71 44.44

Race 20 NOV.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 189 Westminster Sch 438082 10:42.72 -

2 186 Thames RC 439124 11:23.84 41.12

3 185 Dulwich Coll 438011 11:38.53 55.81

4 182 Sons Of The Thames 437572 11:40.93 58.21

5 183 Kings Coll London 437914 11:47.15 1:04.43

6 190 Vesta RC 438182 11:50.65 1:07.93

7 181 Emanuel Sch 434412 11:57.67 1:14.95

8 188 Emanuel Sch 434541 12:00.94 1:18.22

9 192 Cygnet RC 438453 12:11.80 1:29.08

10 187 Putney Town RC 439193 12:20.11 1:37.39

11 184 Team Keane 437976 13:01.91 2:19.19

Race 21 MASE.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 196 Quintin BC 439111 11:16.14 -

2 195 TTR/MAA 437163 11:40.48 24.34

3 197 Tideway Scullers Sch 439385 11:43.79 27.65

4 193 Quintin BC 438220 12:06.67 50.53

5 194 Putney Town RC 437938 12:12.53 56.39

Race 22 MASF.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 199 TRC Comp - Panter 439335 11:46.03 -

2 198 Putney Town RC 438761 13:10.01 1:23.98

Race 23 MASG.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 200 TSS Comp 439509 12:21.21 -

Race 24 W.J18.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 201 Lady E Holles 434228 11:42.96 -

 202 St Edwards Sch 436046 DNS -

Race 25 W.J16.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 206 Lady E Holles 434733 11:51.65 -

2 205 Lea RC 436058 11:56.35 4.70

3 203 Lady E Holles 434186 12:00.57 8.92

4 204 St Pauls Girls Sch BC 437114 12:08.38 16.73

Timing and Results
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Organised under British Rowing Rules

By Auriol Kensington RC

Results List for

The Hammersmith Head

March 2015

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Chiswick Bridge to

Hammersmith Bridge

Race 26 W.J15.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 207 St Georges Coll 434818 12:26.41 -

2 208 Lady E Holles 434187 12:37.10 10.69

3 209 Kingston G Sch 436475 13:05.41 39.00

Race 27 W.MASC.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 211 Mortlake A & A 436377 12:02.95 -

2 212 Putney Town RC 438474 12:50.54 47.59

3 210 Barnes Bridge Ladies 434547 13:17.92 1:14.97

4 214 Mortlake A & A 439689 13:22.02 1:19.07

5 213 Molesey BC 439254 13:48.62 1:45.67

Race 28 W.MASE.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 216 TRC/BBL/MAA/KRC/TSS 435817 12:31.38 -

2 215 Tideway Scullers Sch 435031 13:19.27 47.89

Race 29 W.NOV.8+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 220 Godolphin Sch 438734 12:23.73 -

2 217 Thames RC 437880 12:28.98 5.25

3 218 Lea RC 439699 12:55.12 31.39

4 219 Vesta RC 438512 12:58.97 35.24

5 222 Thames RC 437883 13:17.63 53.90

6 221 Putney Town RC 439208 14:21.67 1:57.94

Race 30 J18A.4+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 225 Latymer Upper Sch 434077 11:57.44 -

2 230 Kings Coll Sch 439078 12:04.86 7.42

3 227 Emanuel Sch 434529 12:12.38 14.94

4 229 Whitgift Sch BC 438336 13:01.48 1:04.04

 226 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434308 DNS -

Race 31 W.J18A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 231 Latymer Upper Sch 434037 11:53.24 -

2 236 Thames RC 435913 12:23.61 30.37

3 232 Putney High Sch 434043 12:28.08 34.84

4 238 Thames Tradesmen 436697 12:41.43 48.19

5 234 Emanuel Sch 434321 13:09.69 1:16.45

 233 Royal Shrewsbury Sch 434314 DNS -

 235 Kingston G Sch 436076 DNS -

Timing and Results
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Organised under British Rowing Rules

By Auriol Kensington RC

Results List for

The Hammersmith Head

March 2015

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Chiswick Bridge to

Hammersmith Bridge

Race 32 W.J16A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 241 Thames RC 435912 12:24.91 -

2 243 American Sch 437974 13:08.03 43.12

3 239 Emanuel Sch 434323 13:26.67 1:01.76

4 242 St Pauls Girls Sch BC 437113 13:47.30 1:22.39

 240 Lady E Holles 434734 DNS -

Race 33 W.J18A.4+

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 245 Emanuel Sch 434320 12:44.64 -

2 247 St Pauls Girls Sch BC 437112 13:01.26 16.62

3 250 St Pauls Girls Sch BC 437115 13:08.33 23.69

4 248 Cantabrigian 438739 13:11.54 26.90

5 249 Latymer Upper Sch 438229 13:20.24 35.60

 246 Shiplake College 435773 DNS -

Race 34 J18A.4-

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 224 Westminster Sch 438083 11:19.31 -

 223 Thames Tradesmen 436696 DNS -

Race 35 Time Only

Posn No. Club/Org BR ID Run Time Margin

1 51 St Edwards Sch 434937 10:49.7 -

Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2015 www.mikrotime.com Page 11 of 12



Organised under British Rowing Rules

By Auriol Kensington RC

Results List for

The Hammersmith Head

March 2015

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Chiswick Bridge to

Hammersmith Bridge

Masters' Handicap Results

Handicap times are by age group based on the BR Time Differential

and on the fastest crew by gender.

Men's Fastest crew 10 min 17 secs

No. BR ID Club/Org Category Run Time Handicap Result Notes

175 438452 Cygnet RC MasB.8+ 11:19.99 05.00 11:14.99  

176 438253 London RC MasC.8+ 10:57.28 17.00 10:40.28  

177 439512 Molesey BC MasC.8+ 10:46.27 17.00 10:29.27 Mas B/C

178 438614 Sons of the Thames MasC.8+ 11:13.18 17.00 10:56.18  

179 438961 Marlow RC MasC.8+ 11:30.71 17.00 11:13.71  

180 438286 Maidstone Invicta MasC.8+ 11:00.69 17.00 10:43.69  

193 438220 Quintin BC MasE.8+ 12:06.67 48.00 11:18.67  

194 437938 Putney Town RC MasE.8+ 12:12.53 48.00 11:24.53  

195 437163 TTR/MAA MasE.8+ 11:40.48 48.00 10:52.48  

196 439111 Quintin BC MasE.8+ 11:16.14 48.00 10:28.14 Mas E/F/G

197 439385 Tideway Scullers Sch MasE.8+ 11:43.79 48.00 10:55.79  

198 438761 Putney Town RC MasF.8+ 13:10.01 1:06.00 12:04.01  

199 439335 TRC COMP - Panter MasF.8+ 11:46.03 1:06.00 10:40.03  

200 439509 TSS COMP MasG.8+ 12:21.21 1:26.00 10:55.21  

Womens' Masters' Handicap Results

Women's Fastest crew 11 min 08 secs

No. BR ID Club/Org Category Run Time Handicap Result Notes

210 434547 Barnes Bridge Ladies W.MasC.8+ 13:17.92 19.00 12:58.92  

211 436377 Mortlake A & A W.MasC.8+ 12:02.95 19.00 11:43.95 MasC/D/E

212 438474 Putney Town RC W.MasC.8+ 12:50.54 19.00 12:31.54  

213 439254 Molesey BC W.MasC.8+ 13:48.62 19.00 13:29.62  

214 439689 Mortlake A & A W.MasC.8+ 13:22.02 19.00 13:03.02  

215 435031 Tideway Scullers Sch W.MasE.8+ 13:19.27 52.00 12:27.27  

216 435817 TRC/BBL/MAA/KRC/TSS W.MasD.8+ 12:31.38 36.00 11:55.38  

Timing and Results
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